BULLETIN CG-15 S
FEATURES
• Case material is stainless steel
• These gauges have a heat-resistant
push-in polycarbonate window
• Patented PowerFlex™movement with
polyester segment
• True Zero™ indication, a unique

Type 1005S
Commercial Pressure Gauge
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
20 W 1005 S H 02L XAP 100#
Dial Size: 2˝
Movement: Patented PowerFlex ™
Case Type Number: 1005
Case Material: Stainless Steel
Socket Material: Brass
Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Lower
Option: Adjustable Pointer
Range: 100 psi
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007
➤
➤
➤
➤
A
G
B
K
C
M
W
H
F
NPT
W
SQ.
FLATS
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
F1
NPT
➤
DIAL SIZE
A
B
C
F F1 W
inches
LOWER BACK NPT NPT G H K M
LOWER BACK(mm)˜
1.62 0.86 0.99 1.60 1⁄8 or 1.46 0.28 0.67 0.66 0.56 0.4411⁄2˝
(42) (22) (25) (41) 1⁄4
1⁄8
(37) (7) (17) (17) (14) (11)
2.09 1.04 1.04 2.05 1⁄8 or 1⁄8 or 1.85 0.34 0.88 0.82 0.56 0.56
2˝
(53) (26) (26) (52) 1⁄4 1⁄4 (47) (9) (22) (21) (14) (14
BULLETIN CG-15 S
Type 1005S
Commercial Pressure Gauge